HEREFORDSHIRE PLOUGHING ASSOCIATION

(President V.E. Samuel)

Secretary N.Morris, Stroud House, 30 Gloucester Road,

Ross-on-Wye, Herefordshire HR9 5LE

Tel. No. 01989 768320 – email: nigel@morrisbricknell.com
PLOUGHING DATES 2016
                      Pandy                                       Saturday   3rd September

                      Leominster                              Sunday      4th September

                      Vintage                                    Sunday     11th September

                      Llanwarne                              Thursday  15th September

                      Stoke Bliss                              Saturday   17th September

                      Llangattock                            Sunday      18th September

                      Weobley                                 Saturday   24th September

                      Eskleyside                              Sunday      25th September

                      Wormside                               Saturday    1st October

                      Ledbury                                  Sunday      2nd October

                      Y.F.C.                                      Sunday     2nd October


          Trumpet                                 Thursday  6th October

Welsh National – Three Cocks, Brecon – Saturday 17th September

S.O.P. National – Crockey Hill, York – 8th & 9th September

World Championships – Crockey Hill, York – 10th & 11th September

*************

Herefordshire Ploughing Association Annual Lunch & Prize Giving
Sunday 27th November 2016

